ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
SOUTH DAKOTA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY

BOARD MEETING,
July 22, 2013

A=Action
D=Discussion
I=Information

A-Additions to Certificates

......................................................

A-Additions to Peer Review



Number

3086

3087

3088

3089

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT CERTIFICATES

BOARD COPY

Issued Through July 19,2013

Name
Tricia Marie Kremmin
Scott G. Theisen
Richard Dean Holland

Christina Anne Kampmann

Date Issued

6/26/13

7/10/13

7/17/13

7/18/13

Location

Sioux Falls, SD
Vermillion, SD
Rapid City, SD

Sioux Falls, SD



