ADDITIONS TO AGENDA SOUTH DAKOTA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY BOARD MEETING, July 22, 2013

A=Action D=Discussion I=Information	
A-Additions to Certificates	2
A-Additions to Peer Review	Spt. Pkt.

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT CERTIFICATES BOARD COPY

Issued Through July 19, 2013

Number	Name	Date Issued	Location
3086	Tricia Marie Kremmin	6/26/13	Sioux Falls, SD
3087	Scott G. Theisen	7/10/13	Vermillion, SD
3088	Richard Dean Holland	7/17/13	Rapid City, SD
3089	Christina Anne Kampmann	7/18/13	Sioux Falls, SD